U45200MH2003PTC143610 

Regd. Office: Plot No. C 30, Block "G', Opp. SIDBI, Bamira Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051. 
Phone:+ 91-22-26564000 Fax:+ 91-22-26564004 Web: www.krahejacorp.com 

Mindspace Business Parks Private Limited 

Security Description ISIN 
4,900 (four thousand nine hundred) Senior, Listed, Rated, INE427L0701 
Secured, Transferable, Redeemable, Rupee Denominated Non- 1 
Convertible Bonds debentures of face value of INR 10,00,000/-
(Indian Rupees Ten Lakh Only) each, issued by Mindspace 
Business Parks Private Limited, for an aggregate principal 
amount of INR 4,90,00,00,000/- (Indian Rupees Four Hundred 
and Ninety Crores Only) 

K RAHE,JA 
CORP 

BSE Scrip Code 
974006 

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 52(7) and 52(7A) of the SEBI LODR Regulations read with 
Chapter IV of SEBI Operational Circular for listing obligations and disclosure requirements for Non­